American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name DoB
BROOKLANDS LIL MOONLIGHT MYSTIQUE23-Dec-1999
KASTELLA CHANTILLY LACE 23-Dec-2000
KASTELLA IMA LIL AMERICAN PRINCESS 12-Aug-2003

KASTELLA IMA LIL MAGICAL SURPRISE  15-Dec-2001

Equine Registry

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg

3037
3488
6265

4168

PINEHAVEN IMA LIL PRINCESS (1995)

Sire Damsire
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE PINEHAVEN SHOGUN
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE PINEHAVEN SHOGUN

LTD'S ALL AMERICAN TWISTER (IMP USBINEHAVEN SHOGUN

GOLD MEDAL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE PINEHAVEN SHOGUN
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